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the snader telescriptions

THE BOBCATS 1951

Muskrat Ramble

Big Noise From Winnetka
March Of The Bobcats

Savoy Blues

Who's Sorry Now

Complainin’

Love’s Got Me In A Lazy Mood
Panama Blues

CORN IOV Sl O E=L

JACK TEAGARDEN 1951

9. Lover

10. Basin Street Blues
11. Wolverine Blues

12. Rockin’ Chair

13. That's A Plenty

14. Nobody Knows The Trouble I've Seen
15. Jack Armstrong Blues
16. Stars Fell On Alabama
17. Dark Eyes

18. Georgia On My Mind

2:59
2:28
2:58
3:26
3:04
2:49
3:01
3:07

2:53
3:18
2:57
3:51
2:58
4:36
3:54
3:47
3:24
2:43

The Snader Telescriptions are the very first
musicvideos. Producer Lou Snader got the idea
to make records for television. After some in-
itial resistance Snader secured exclusive tele-
vision contracts with some of the most
important musicians of the day.

Between 1950 and 1952, over 700 Snaders
were made. They were presented on television
in much the same way that music videos are
shown today. An on-camera disc jockey intro-
duced the numbers and made some pertinent
comments and then the “records for television”
were shown.

The Snaders were very popular with audiences.
However, due to some creative financing pro-
cedures, the whole thing collapsed. Snader’s
golden opportunity with some of the most suc-
cessful musical stars of the time disappeared
before his eyes. Yet Snader managed to pro-
duce some very memorable music for us to
enjoy many years later.

Total running time 58 min. Genre: Music - Mono - B&W
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best original materials available.
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