

dixieland jazz vol. 1 the snader telescriptions

THE BOBCATS 1951

1.	Muskrat Ramble	2:59
2.	Big Noise From Winnetka	2:28
3.	March Of The Bobcats	2:58
4.	Savoy Blues	3:26
5.	Who's Sorry Now	3:04
6.	Complainin'	2:49
7.	Love's Got Me In A Lazy Mood	3:01

B. Panama Blues

Unu	IL I LAUAIIDEN 1331	
9.	Lover	2:53
10.	Basin Street Blues	3:18
11.	Wolverine Blues	2:57
12.	Rockin' Chair	3:51
13.	That's A Plenty	2:58
14.	Nobody Knows The Trouble I've Seen	4:36
15.	Jack Armstrong Blues	3:54
16.	Stars Fell On Alabama	3:47
17.	Dark Eyes	3:24
-	0 1 0 11 00 1	

The Snader Telescriptions are the very first music videos. Producer Lou Snader got the idea to make records for television. After some initial resistance Snader secured exclusive television contracts with some of the most important musicians of the day.

Between 1950 and 1952, over 700 Snaders were made. They were presented on television in much the same way that music videos are shown today. An on-camera disc jockey introduced the numbers and made some pertinent comments and then the "records for television" were shown.

The Snaders were very popular with audiences. However, due to some creative financing procedures, the whole thing collapsed. Snader's golden opportunity with some of the most successful musical stars of the time disappeared before his eyes. Yet Snader managed to produce some very memorable music for us to enjoy many years later.

Total running time 58 min. Genre: Music - Mono - B&W

©@ 2004 Storyville Films. Published by Salut Audio & Video - DK 4591 HAVNSØ

3:07

WARNING: The copyright proprietors have licensed the material in this DVD for private and domestic use only and any other use or reproduction in whole or in part including the making of copies of the material o causing it to be transmitted to subscribers to a diffusion service or selling, letting or hire or other wise dealing with t in whole or part is strictly prohibited. This protection may be enforced by legal actions. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

TECHNICAL NOTE: We inform our customers that picture and sound scratch – dropouts – can happen during scanning from the best original materials available.











lixieland jazz the bobcats & jack teagarden



dixieland jazz vol. 1 the snader telescriptions







